[902-009] 1.1                                                                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 3
Intelligent Loop Powered Enhanced Sounder
Beacon Base
The Intelligent Loop Powered Enhanced Sounder Beacon Base
provides fifteen (15) selectable synchronized tones as well as a
synchronized flashing red or amber beacon in a single intelligent
detector mounting base.
The Intelligent Loop Powered Enhanced Sounder Beacon Base,

0.7 oz
Housing Polycarbonate, 94 V0
Order Codes and Options
45681-527ADS Sounder/Beacon Base, Amber
45681-524ADS Sounder/Beacon Base, Red
For use Without Detector:
45681-292ADS White Cap
45681-293ADS Red Cap